Cassia

Occasional Table Collection

CFT-1824-16

DESCRIPTION —

16" Occasional Table

W18 D 24 H16

CFT-2424-16

DESCRIPTION —

16" Occasional Table

W24 D24 H16

CFT-2442-16

DESCRIPTION —

16" Occasional Table

W24 D42H16

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

MODEL NO. -

CFT-1824-16-P
CFT-1824-16-T
CFT-1824-16-S

MODEL NO. -

CFT-2424-16-P
CFT-2424-16-T
CFT-2424-16-S

MODEL NO. -

CFT-2442-16-P
CFT-2442-16-T
CFT-2442-16-S

OPTIONS —

Laminate Top
Thermofoil Top
Corian® Solid Surface

OPTIONS —

Laminate Top
Thermofoil Top
Corian® Solid Surface

OPTIONS -

Laminate Top
Thermofoil Top
Corian® Solid Surface

CA VERSION FEB 2025.1—- PAGE 190 —

CAD $
CAD $
CAD$

CAD $
CAD $
CAD$

CAD S
CAD S
CAD S

880
880
1667

925
924
1918

mo
1223
2675



Cassia

Occasional Table Collection

CFT-1824-21

DESCRIPTION —

21" Occasional Table

W18 D24 H21

CFT-2424-21

DESCRIPTION -

21" Occasional Table

W24 D24H21

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

MODEL NO. -

CFT-1824-21-P
CFT-1824-21-T
CFT-1824-21-8

MODEL NO. -

CFT-2424-21-P
CFT-2424-21-T
CFT-2424-21-S

OPTIONS —

Laminate Top
Thermofoil Top
Corian® Solid Surface

OPTIONS —

Laminate Top
Thermofoil Top
Corian® Solid Surface

CA VERSION FEB 2025.1—- PAGE 191 -

CAD $
CAD $
CAD$

CAD S
CAD S
CADS

954
946
1667

998
993
1918



